
University System of Georgia
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Bach.
Degree
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-----------------------------------------------------------------

Totals
----------------------------------

Graduate/Professional Award Levels
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Mast. Ed.
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Doct. First
Prof.
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Grads
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Grad./
Prof.

Career
Assoc.

Adv.
Cert.

 0  0  0  94  0

09.0101
Speech Communication and Rhetoric.  0  0  0  0  0 0  94 94

 0* 09.xxxx CIP Sub Totals ****  0  0  0  94  0  94 0  0  0  0 0  94

 0  0  0  33  0

11.0101
Computer and Information Sciences, General.  0  0  0  0  0 0  33 33

 0  0  0  37  0

11.0401
Information Science/Studies  0  0  0  0  0 0  37 37

 0* 11.xxxx CIP Sub Totals ****  0  0  0  70  0  70 0  0  0  0 0  70
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Source:  University System of Georgia, Academic Data Mart and/or Student Information Reporting System
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 0  0  0  99  20

13.1202
Elementary Education and Teaching  0  20  0  0  0 0  119 99

 0  0  0  34  14

13.1203
Junior High/Intermediate/Middle School Education and 
Teaching

 0  14  0  0  0 0  48 34

 0  0  0  5  0

13.1302
Art Teacher Education  0  0  0  0  0 0  5 5

 0  0  0  8  0

13.1305
English/Language Arts Teacher Education  0  0  0  0  0 0  8 8

 0  0  0  4  0

13.1306
Foreign Language Teacher  Education  0  0  0  0  0 0  4 4

 0  0  0  3  0

13.1311
Mathematics Teacher Education  0  0  0  0  0 0  3 3

 0  0  0  4  0

13.1312
Music Teacher Education  0  0  0  0  0 0  4 4

 0  0  0  24  0

13.1314
Physical Education Teaching and Coaching  0  0  0  0  0 0  24 24

 0  0  0  5  0

13.1316
Science Teacher Education/General Science Teacher 
Education

 0  0  0  0  0 0  5 5

 0  0  0  16  0

13.1318
Social Studies Teacher Education  0  0  0  0  0 0  16 16

 0* 13.xxxx CIP Sub Totals ****  0  0  0  202  34  236 34  0  0  0 0  202

SRPT602_P
08/25/2015
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 0  0  0  6  0

16.0905
Spanish Language and Literature  0  0  0  0  0 0  6 6

 0* 16.xxxx CIP Sub Totals ****  0  0  0  6  0  6 0  0  0  0 0  6

 0  0  0  45  0

23.0101
English Language and Literature, General  0  0  0  0  0 0  45 45

 0* 23.xxxx CIP Sub Totals ****  0  0  0  45  0  45 0  0  0  0 0  45

 0  0  0  57  0

26.0101
Biology/Biological Sciences, General  0  0  0  0  0 0  57 57

 0* 26.xxxx CIP Sub Totals ****  0  0  0  57  0  57 0  0  0  0 0  57

 0  0  0  9  0

27.0101
Mathematics, General  0  0  0  0  0 0  9 9

 0* 27.xxxx CIP Sub Totals ****  0  0  0  9  0  9 0  0  0  0 0  9

 0  0  0  9  0

36.0117
Theatre/Theater  0  0  0  0  0 0  9 9

 0* 36.xxxx CIP Sub Totals ****  0  0  0  9  0  9 0  0  0  0 0  9

 0  0  0  11  0

40.0501
Chemistry, General  0  0  0  0  0 0  11 11

 0* 40.xxxx CIP Sub Totals ****  0  0  0  11  0  11 0  0  0  0 0  11
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 0  0  0  92  0

42.0101
Psychology, General  0  0  0  0  0 0  92 92

 0* 42.xxxx CIP Sub Totals ****  0  0  0  92  0  92 0  0  0  0 0  92

 0  0  0  65  9

44.0401
Public Administration  0  9  0  0  0 0  74 65

 0* 44.xxxx CIP Sub Totals ****  0  0  0  65  9  74 9  0  0  0 0  65

 0  0  0  43  0

45.1001
Political Science and Government, General  0  0  0  0  0 0  43 43

 0  0  0  20  0

45.9999
Social Sciences, Other  0  0  0  0  0 0  20 20

 0* 45.xxxx CIP Sub Totals ****  0  0  0  63  0  63 0  0  0  0 0  63

 0  0  0  21  0

50.0701
Art/Art Studies, General  0  0  0  0  0 0  21 21

 0  0  0  8  0

50.0901
Music, General  0  0  0  0  0 0  8 8

 0  0  0  1  0

50.0903
Music Performance, General  0  0  0  0  0 0  1 1

 0* 50.xxxx CIP Sub Totals ****  0  0  0  30  0  30 0  0  0  0 0  30
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 0  0  0  67  0

51.3801
Registered Nursing/Registered Nurse  0  0  0  0  0 0  67 67

 0* 51.xxxx CIP Sub Totals ****  0  0  0  67  0  67 0  0  0  0 0  67

 0  0  0  153  213

52.0201
Business Administration and Management, General  0  213  0  0  0 0  366 153

 0  0  0  132  4

52.0301
Accounting  0  4  0  0  0 0  136 132

 0  0  0  8  0

52.0601
Business/Managerial Economics  0  0  0  0  0 0  8 8

 0  0  0  55  0

52.0801
Finance, General  0  0  0  0  0 0  55 55

 0  0  0  5  0

52.1804
Selling Skills and Sales Operations  0  0  0  0  0 0  5 5

 0  0  0  97  0

52.1899
General Merchandising, Sales and Related Marketing 
Operations,  Other

 0  0  0  0  0 0  97 97

 0* 52.xxxx CIP Sub Totals ****  0  0  0  450  217  667 217  0  0  0 0  450
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 0  0  0  23  0

54.0101
History, General  0  0  0  0  0 0  23 23

 0* 54.xxxx CIP Sub Totals ****  0  0  0  23  0  23 0  0  0  0 0  23

***Kennesaw State University Totals  0  0  85  1,293  0  260  0  0  0  1,378  260  1,638 0
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